
NORTH EASTERN INSTITUTE OF FOLK MEDICINE 
PASIGHAT (ARUNACHAL PRADESH) 

Ministry of Ayurveda, Yoga & Naturopathy, Unani, Siddha & Homoeopathy (AYUSH) ,  
Government of India. 

E-mail: neifmpasighat@gmail.com       Tel.: 0368 2225243/2225650      Fax : 0368 2225243/2222181       

 
NO. : NEIFM/123/OS/2010/                                        Dated: Pasighat, the 04th Nov., 2016. 
 
  

C O R R I G E N D U M  
 

 
Extension of last date for Receipt of Tender No. NEIFM/123/OS/2010 dt.17.10.2016. 

 
 
  The last date for Receipt of Tender issued from this office Tender No. 

NEIFM/123/OS/2010 dt.17.10.2016, published in the newspaper on 21.10.2016 for providing of 

services of skilled, semiskilled and unskilled personnel is hereby extended upto 21.11.2016 at 4.00 p.m. 

The tender will be opened on 24.11.2016 at 11.00 hrs in the office of the Director, NEIFM, Pasighat.  

 
 
Date  : -  4.11.2016 
Place : -  Pasighat. 
                   
         

     Sd/- Director, 
                        NEIFM, Pasighat. 
 
 


